Men 4x100 Medley Relay

Rank
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Time

3:26.78
3:26.93
3:27.01
3:27.20
3:27.28
3:27.46
3:27.51
3:27.51
3:27.79
3:27.91
3:27.95
3:27.96
3:28.01
3:28.10
3:28.38
3:28.45
3:28.46
3:28.49
3:28.58
3:28.59
3:28.62
3:28.64
3:28.72
3:28.81
3:28.95
3:29.00
3:29.16
3:29.17
3:29.22
3:29.24
3:29.34
3:29.35
3:29.48
3:29.50
3:29.59
3:29.60
3:29.60
3:29.62
3:29.65
3:29.66
3:29.73
3:29.75
3:29.76
3:29.80
3:29.84
3:29.88

AQUA Points
1007

997

996

993

990
989
996
985
990
990
983
982
988
977
983
976
975

981
973

972
971
976
968

973
972
972
1047
970

968
960
960
967
959
959
966

958
964
957

956

Name

United States of America
Neutral Athletes B
People's Republic of China
United States of America
United States of America
People's Republic of China
Italy

Great Britain

United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
France

United States of America
Great Britain

France

United States of America
Italy

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Germany

Great Britain

United States of America
Australia

Italy

Russian Federation
Great Britain

People's Republic of China
Brazil

Italy

ROC

Great Britain

United States of America
United States of America
Germany

Russian Federation
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

Great Britain

Australia

Australia

United States of America
United States of America
France

Canada

Russian Federation
United States of America
Australia

France

YoB

Team
USA
NAB
CHN
USA
USA
CHN
ITA
GBR
USA
USA
USA
FRA
USA
GBR
FRA
USA
ITA
CLB
GER
GBR
USA
AUS
ITA
RUS
GBR
CHN
BRA
ITA
ROC
GBR
USA
USA
GER
RUS
CLB
GBR
AUS
AUS
USA
USA
FRA
CAN
RUS
USA
AUS
FRA

Club
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Meet Name

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
19th Asian Games 2023

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
13th FINA World Championships 2009

Olympic Games Paris 2024

19th FINA World Championships Budapest 2022
Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

19th FINA World Championships Budapest 2022
17th FINA World Championships 2017

Olympic Games Rio 2016

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
Olympic Games Paris 2024

18th FINA World Championships 2019

Olympic Games Paris 2024

18th FINA World Championships 2019

European Championships 2022

Russian National Swimming Championships

13th FINA World Championships 2009

European Championships 2021

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
13th FINA World Championships 2009

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
18th FINA World Championships 2019

17th FINA World Championships 2017

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
13th FINA World Championships 2009

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

Olympic Games Rio 2016

Olympic Games Beijing 2008

Olympic Games London 2012

13th FINA World Championships 2009

European Championships 2021

RUS Championships 2024

Olympic Games Paris 2024

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
17th FINA World Championships 2017

13th FINA World Championships 2009

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
17th FINA World Championships 2017

World Aquatics Championships - Doha 2024
13th FINA World Championships 2009

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023

Generated: 17/10/2025 04:25:45 UTC

Meet City
Tokyo
Singapore
Hangzhou
Fukuoka
Rome
Paris
Budapest
Tokyo
Budapest
Budapest
Rio de Janeiro
Singapore
Paris
Gwangju
Paris
Gwangju
Rome
Kazan
Rome
Budapest
Singapore
Rome
Singapore
Gwangju
Budapest
Fukuoka
Rome
Tokyo
Tokyo
Rio de Janeiro
Beijing
London
Rome
Budapest
Kazan
Paris
Tokyo
Fukuoka
Singapore
Budapest
Rome
Singapore
Budapest
Doha
Rome
Fukuoka

Meet Country
JPN
SGP
CHN
JPN
ITA
FRA
HUN
JPN
HUN
HUN
BRA
SGP
FRA
KOR
FRA
KOR
ITA
RUS
ITA
HUN
SGP
ITA
SGP
KOR
HUN
JPN
ITA
JPN
JPN
BRA
CHN
GBR
ITA
HUN
RUS
FRA
JPN
JPN
SGP
HUN
ITA
SGP
HUN
QAT
ITA
JPN

Date

01/08/2021
03/08/2025
26/09/2023
30/07/2023
02/08/2009
04/08/2024
25/06/2022
01/08/2021
25/06/2022
30/07/2017
13/08/2016
03/08/2025
04/08/2024
28/07/2019
04/08/2024
28/07/2019
17/08/2022
18/04/2025
02/08/2009
23/05/2021
03/08/2025
02/08/2009
03/08/2025
28/07/2019
30/07/2017
30/07/2023
02/08/2009
01/08/2021
01/08/2021
13/08/2016
17/08/2008
04/08/2012
02/08/2009
23/05/2021
19/04/2024
04/08/2024
01/08/2021
30/07/2023
03/08/2025
30/07/2017
02/08/2009
03/08/2025
30/07/2017
18/02/2024
02/08/2009
30/07/2023

Tag

Split



47
48
48
48
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

3:29.91
3:29.93
3:29.93
3:29.93
3:29.94
3:29.94
3:29.99
3:30.02
3:30.03
3:30.04
3:30.05
3:30.08
3:30.09
3:30.10
3:30.16
3:30.19
3:30.20
3:30.25
3:30.25
3:30.25
3:30.35
3:30.40
3:30.42
3:30.44
3:30.47
3:30.50
3:30.51
3:30.52
3:30.55
3:30.60
3:30.63
3:30.67
3:30.68
3:30.68
3:30.72
3:30.74
3:30.79
3:30.86
3:30.86
3:30.90
3:30.91
3:30.98
3:31.02
3:31.04
3:31.06
3:31.07
3:31.10
3:31.13
3:31.18
3:31.20
3:31.21

962
962
962
962
962

961
961
961
1036
954
960

953
952
959
958
958
958

956
949
955
955
955
954
947
954

946
952

951

944
943
949
949

948
947
947
947
940
946
946
1020
938
938

Japan

Italy

Australia

United States of America
United States of America
United States of America
People's Republic of China
Italy

Japan

Australia

Neutral Athletes B
Australia

France

Mocksa

Great Britain

Japan

United States of America
United States of America
Japan

Brazil

Japan

Italy

Australia

Great Britain

Great Britain

France

United States of America
Australia

Russian Federation
Russian Federation
Great Britain

Great Britain

Great Britain

United States of America
Russian Federation
Japan

CaHkT-lMetepbypr - 1
Canada

Brazil

Russian Federation
Japan

Brazil

Canada

Australia

United States of America
Netherlands

Japan

Great Britain

Japan

Mocksa

Club

JPN
ITA
AUS
USA
USA
USA
CHN
ITA
JPN
AUS
NAB
AUS
FRA
CLB
GBR
JPN
USA
USA
JPN
BRA
JPN
ITA
AUS
GBR
GBR
FRA
USA
AUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
USA
RUS
JPN
CLB
CAN
BRA
RUS
JPN
BRA
CAN
AUS
USA
NED
JPN
GBR
JPN
CLB
CLB

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

European Championships 2021

Olympic Games Rio 2016

16th FINA World Championships 2015

12th Pan Pacific Championships 2014

13th FINA World Championships 2009

18th Asian Games 2018

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

18th Asian Games 2018

Olympic Games Beijing 2008

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
16th FINA World Championships 2015

13th FINA World Championships 2009

Russian National Championships (50m)

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
17th FINA World Championships 2017

13th Pan Pacific Championships 2018

18th Pan American Games 2019

13th Pan Pacific Championships 2018

13th FINA World Championships 2009

18th FINA World Championships 2019

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
18th FINA World Championships 2019
European Championships 2018

Olympic Games Rio 2016

16th FINA World Championships 2015

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
13th Pan Pacific Championships 2018

13th FINA World Championships 2009

13th FINA World Championships 2009

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
16th FINA World Championships 2015

13th FINA World Championships 2009

Olympic Games Athens 2004

18th FINA World Championships 2019

13th FINA World Championships 2009

Russian National Swimming Cup Final

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
18th FINA World Championships 2019

16th FINA World Championships 2015

13th FINA World Championships 2009

18th Pan American Games 2019

13th FINA World Championships 2009

21st Commonwealth Games 2018

16th FINA World Championships 2015

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
16th FINA World Championships 2015

21st Commonwealth Games 2018

Olympic Games Beijing 2008

Russian National Championships (50m)

2023 CHN Championships

Tokyo
Budapest
Rio de Janeiro
Kazan
Gold Coast
Rome
Jakarta
Tokyo
Jakarta
Beijing
Singapore
Kazan
Rome
Kazan
Fukuoka
Budapest
Tokyo
Lima
Tokyo
Rome
Gwangju
Singapore
Gwangju
Glasgow
Rio de Janeiro
Kazan
Fukuoka
Tokyo
Rome
Rome
Singapore
Kazan
Rome
Athens
Gwangju
Rome
Kazan
Singapore
Gwangju
Kazan
Rome
Lima
Rome
Gold Coast
Kazan
Singapore
Kazan
Gold Coast
Beijing
Kazan
Jinan

JPN
HUN
BRA
RUS
AUS
ITA
INA
JPN
INA
CHN
SGP
RUS
ITA
RUS
JPN
HUN
JPN
PER
JPN
ITA
KOR
SGP
KOR
GBR
BRA
RUS
JPN
JPN
ITA
ITA
SGP
RUS
ITA
GRE
KOR
ITA
RUS
SGP
KOR
RUS
ITA
PER
ITA
AUS
RUS
SGP
RUS
AUS
CHN
RUS
CHN

01/08/2021
23/05/2021
13/08/2016
09/08/2015
24/08/2014
02/08/2009
24/08/2018
30/07/2021
24/08/2018
17/08/2008
03/08/2025
09/08/2015
02/08/2009
21/04/2023
30/07/2023
30/07/2017
12/08/2018
10/08/2019
12/08/2018
02/08/2009
28/07/2019
03/08/2025
28/07/2019
09/08/2018
12/08/2016
09/08/2015
30/07/2023
12/08/2018
02/08/2009
02/08/2009
03/08/2025
09/08/2015
02/08/2009
21/08/2004
28/07/2019
02/08/2009
30/07/2023
03/08/2025
28/07/2019
09/08/2015
02/08/2009
10/08/2019
02/08/2009
10/04/2018
09/08/2015
03/08/2025
09/08/2015
10/04/2018
17/08/2008
29/04/2022
11/12/2023



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
109
111
112
112
112
115
116
116
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

3:31.23
3:31.26
3:31.27
3:31.30
3:31.31
3:31.32
3:31.36
3:31.37
3:31.47
3:31.51
3:31.51
3:31.53
3:31.53
3:31.54
3:31.58
3:31.58
3:31.58
3:31.59
3:31.61
3:31.61
3:31.62
3:31.63
3:31.64
3:31.64
3:31.65
3:31.66
3:31.70
3:31.72
3:31.73
3:31.75
3:31.75
3:31.79
3:31.80
3:31.80
3:31.81
3:31.83
3:31.85
3:31.86
3:31.86
3:31.88
3:31.89
3:31.90
3:31.91
3:31.92
3:31.93
3:31.97
3:32.02
3:32.03
3:32.05
3:32.06
3:32.08

944
937
944
937
943
936
943
941
941
941
940

933
940

933
933
939
932
939
932
939
939
939
938
938
938
931
931

930
930
930
936

929
936
929
929
936
929
1009
935
935
934
934

933
933

Netherlands

Japan

Canada

Russian Federation

Great Britain

France

France

People's Republic of China
Great Britain

Great Britain

France

Brazil

South Africa

United States of America
People's Republic of China
Australia

New Zealand

Italy

France

People's Republic of China
United States of America
Japan

CaHkT-lMetepbypr - 1
Australia

People's Republic of China
ROC

Japan

People's Republic of China
Great Britain

Great Britain

Australia

United States of America
Netherlands

Great Britain

Australia

United States of America
United States of America
Australia

Australia

Australia

People's Republic of China
Moscow City

JHZY

Russian Federation

United States of America
Japan

Japan

Russian Federation
Republic of Korea

United States of America
Australia

NED
JPN

CAN
RUS
GBR
FRA
FRA
CHN
GBR
GBR
FRA
BRA
RSA
USA
CHN
AUS
NZL
ITA

FRA
CHN
USA
JPN

CLB

AUS
CHN
ROC
JPN

CHN
GBR
GBR
AUS
USA
NED
GBR
AUS
USA
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
CHN
CLB

CLB

RUS
USA
JPN

JPN

RUS
KOR
USA
AUS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

World Aquatics Championships - Doha 2024
Olympic Games London 2012

Olympic Games Paris 2024

Olympic Games Rio 2016

19th FINA World Championships Budapest 2022
European Championships 2010

Olympic Games Paris 2024

17th Asian Games 2014

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

20th Commonwealth Games 2014

15th FINA World Championships 2013

17th FINA World Championships 2017

13th FINA World Championships 2009

10th FINA World Championships 2003

Olympic Games Paris 2024

Olympic Games London 2012

13th FINA World Championships 2009

World Aquatics Championships - Doha 2024
World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
18th FINA World Championships 2019

Olympic Games Paris 2024

17th FINA World Championships 2017

Russian National Swimming Cup

15th FINA World Championships 2013

17th FINA World Championships 2017

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

17th Asian Games 2014

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

European Championships 2014

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
10th Pan Pacific Championships 2006

Olympic Games Paris 2024

22nd Commonwealth Games 2022

19th FINA World Championships Budapest 2022
Olympic Games Rio 2016

11th FINA World Championships 2005

Olympic Games Paris 2024

16th FINA World Championships 2015

22nd Commonwealth Games 2022

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
Russian National Championships (50m)

2024 China National Swimming Championships
Olympic Games Beijing 2008

18th FINA World Championships 2019

Olympic Games Rio 2016

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

European Championships 2018

19th Asian Games 2023

14th FINA World Championships 2011

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

Doha
London
Paris

Rio de Janeiro
Budapest
Budapest
Paris
Incheon
Tokyo
Glasgow
Barcelona
Budapest
Rome
Barcelona
Paris
London
Rome

Doha
Fukuoka
Gwangju
Paris
Budapest
Ekaterinburg
Barcelona
Budapest
Tokyo
Incheon
Tokyo
Berlin
Singapore
Fukuoka
Victoria
Paris
Birmingham
Budapest
Rio de Janeiro
Montreal
Paris

Kazan
Birmingham
Fukuoka
Kazan
Shenzhen
Beijing
Gwangju
Rio de Janeiro
Tokyo
Glasgow
Hangzhou
Shanghai
Tokyo

GBR
FRA
BRA
HUN
HUN
FRA
KOR
JPN
GBR
ESP
HUN
ITA
ESP
FRA
GBR
ITA
QAT
JPN
KOR
FRA
HUN
RUS
ESP
HUN
JPN
KOR
JPN
GER
SGP
JPN
CAN
FRA
GBR
HUN
BRA
CAN
FRA
RUS
GBR
JPN
RUS
CHN
CHN
KOR
BRA
JPN
GBR
CHN
CHN
JPN

18/02/2024
04/08/2012
04/08/2024
13/08/2016
25/06/2022
15/08/2010
03/08/2024
26/09/2014
30/07/2021
29/07/2014
04/08/2013
30/07/2017
02/08/2009
27/07/2003
03/08/2024
04/08/2012
02/08/2009
18/02/2024
30/07/2023
28/07/2019
03/08/2024
30/07/2017
28/07/2024
04/08/2013
30/07/2017
30/07/2021
26/09/2014
30/07/2021
24/08/2014
03/08/2025
30/07/2023
20/08/2006
03/08/2024
03/08/2022
25/06/2022
12/08/2016
31/07/2005
04/08/2024
09/08/2015
03/08/2022
30/07/2023
09/04/2021
27/04/2024
17/08/2008
28/07/2019
13/08/2016
30/07/2021
09/08/2018
26/09/2023
31/07/2011
30/07/2021



148
150
150
150
150
154
155
155
157
158
158
158
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
167
169
169
171
172
172
172
172
176
177
177
179
180
180
182
183
184
184
186
186
186
189
189
191
191
193
194
195
195
197
197
197

3:32.08
3:32.11
3:32.11
3:32.11
3:32.11
3:32.12
3:32.13
3:32.13
3:32.15
3:32.16
3:32.16
3:32.16
3:32.21
3:32.24
3:32.26
3:32.26
3:32.28
3:32.29
3:32.32
3:32.32
3:32.33
3:32.33
3:32.34
3:32.35
3:32.35
3:32.35
3:32.35
3:32.36
3:32.37
3:32.37
3:32.38
3:32.42
3:32.42
3:32.46
3:32.47
3:32.48
3:32.48
3:32.50
3:32.50
3:32.50
3:32.51
3:32.51
3:32.52
3:32.52
3:32.53
3:32.54
3:32.57
3:32.57
3:32.58
3:32.58
3:32.58

933
926
926
926

933
926
926
932
932
932
932
931
924
931
931
924
930
923
930
923
930
930
923
923
930
930
923
923
929
929
929
929
921
928
928
928
921
928
928
921
927
921
921
921
920
927
927
920
920
927

Japan

Centro Sportivo Esercito
Canada

Germany

Spain

Russian Federation
Great Britain

Hungary

Great Britain

Volgograd Region

Brazil

Germany

Australia

Australia

Japan

Australia

Mocksa - 1

United States of America
Republic of Korea

Great Britain

Canada

Japan

Japan

Netherlands

France

Great Britain

Great Britain

Japan

France

Canada

Brazil

Canada

United States of America
Germany

France

Great Britain

United States of America
France

France

Australia

Germany

France

Netherlands

Japan

United States of America
Republic of Korea
Australia

People's Republic of China
People's Republic of China
Japan

Brazil

JPN
CLB
CAN
GER
ESP
RUS
GBR
HUN
GBR
CLB
BRA
GER
AUS
AUS
JPN
AUS
CLB
USA
KOR
GBR
CAN
JPN
JPN
NED
FRA
GBR
GBR
JPN
FRA
CAN
BRA
CAN
USA
GER
FRA
GBR
USA
FRA
FRA
AUS
GER
FRA
NED
JPN
USA
KOR
AUS
CHN
CHN
JPN
BRA

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

12th Pan Pacific Championships 2014

Italian National Championships

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
13th FINA World Championships 2009

17th FINA World Championships 2017

Olympic Games Paris 2024

17th FINA World Championships 2017
European Championships 2016

Russian National Championships (50m)

13th Pan Pacific Championships 2018

16th FINA World Championships 2015

20th Commonwealth Games 2014

Olympic Games Paris 2024

15th FINA World Championships 2013

14th FINA World Championships 2011

Russian National Swimming Cup Final

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
Olympic Games London 2012

Olympic Games Paris 2024

Olympic Games Rio 2016

18th FINA World Championships 2019

World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
18th FINA World Championships 2019

17th FINA World Championships 2017

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
19th FINA World Championships Budapest 2022
Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

17th FINA World Championships 2017

Olympic Games Tokyo 2020

14th FINA World Championships 2011

Olympic Games Paris 2024

European Championships 2014

European Championships 2021

11th Pan Pacific Championships 2010
European Championships 2022

European Championships 2021

18th FINA World Championships 2019

Olympic Games Paris 2024

16th FINA World Championships 2015

Olympic Games Paris 2024

19th Asian Games 2023

World Aquatics Championships - Doha 2024
World Aquatics Championships - Singapore 2025
Olympic Games Rio 2016

Olympic Games Rio 2016

31st Universiade 2023

World Aquatics Championships - Fukuoka 2023
18th FINA World Championships 2019

Gold Coast
Riccione
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Rome
Budapest
Paris
Budapest
London
Moscow
Tokyo
Kazan
Glasgow
Paris
Barcelona
Shangha
Kazan
Tokyo
Singapore
London
Paris

Rio de Janeiro
Gwangju
Singapore
Singapore
Gwangju
Budapest
Fukuoka
Budapest
Tokyo
Budapest
Tokyo
Shangha
Paris
Berlin
Budapest
Irvine
Rome
Budapest
Gwangju
Paris
Kazan
Paris
Hangzhou
Doha
Singapore
Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro
Chengdu
Fukuoka
Gwangju

AUS
ITA
JPN
JPN
ITA
HUN
FRA
HUN
GBR
RUS
JPN
RUS
GBR
FRA
ESP
CHN
RUS
JPN
SGP
GBR
FRA
BRA
KOR
SGP
SGP
KOR
HUN
JPN
HUN
JPN
HUN
JPN
CHN
FRA
GER
HUN
USA
ITA
HUN
KOR
FRA
RUS
FRA
CHN
QAT
SGP
BRA
BRA
CHN
JPN
KOR

24/08/2014
15/04/2025
30/07/2023
30/07/2023
02/08/2009
30/07/2017
03/08/2024
30/07/2017
22/05/2016
12/04/2019
12/08/2018
09/08/2015
29/07/2014
03/08/2024
04/08/2013
31/07/2011
30/07/2023
30/07/2021
03/08/2025
04/08/2012
03/08/2024
12/08/2016
28/07/2019
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
28/07/2019
30/07/2017
30/07/2023
25/06/2022
30/07/2021
30/07/2017
01/08/2021
31/07/2011
04/08/2024
24/08/2014
23/05/2021
21/08/2010
17/08/2022
23/05/2021
28/07/2019
03/08/2024
09/08/2015
04/08/2024
26/09/2023
18/02/2024
03/08/2025
12/08/2016
12/08/2016
07/08/2023
30/07/2023
28/07/2019

I T T T T

I T
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I T

I T T T

I T T T



200 3:32.60 926 Germany GER No 14th FINA World Championships 2011 Shanghai CHN 31/07/2011



